State of Connecticut

Department of Consumer Protection Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

<u>WEST MAIN GROCERY</u> <u>8 West Main Street</u> <u>Meriden</u> <u>LGB.14975</u>

HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

February 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 2016 and March 1, 2016

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of the following statutes or regulations:

§30-86(b) Sale to minor; §30-6-A12 Permittee name sign; §30-54 Permit to be hung in plain view; §30-6-A24(g) Age statement forms; §30-6-A40(i) Displaying prices; §30-53 Permit to be recorded